
 

 
The Bowls North Match Committee have this year made the decision to restructure 
the format for Open & Minor championships to introduce a finals gala day at the 
end of the season, to both celebrate our grand finalists and to reduce the number 
of weekends required to complete Bowls North Championship events. 
 

Bowls North open and minor events will be held on the following dates 

Fours – Sunday, 30th October 2022 
entries close Friday, 21st October 2022 

 

Triples – Sunday, 13th November 2022 
entries close Friday, 4th November 2022 

 

Pairs – Sunday, 11th December 2022 
entries close Friday, 2nd December 2022 

 

Singles – Sunday, 15th January 2023 
entries close Friday, 6th January 2023 

 

Mixed Pairs – Sunday, 5th February 2023 and 

Sunday, 19th February 2023 (if required) 
entries close Friday, 27th January 2023 

 

Finals Gala Day – Sunday, 19th March 2023 
 

We will endeavour to complete all post sectional games required for each event 
on the day of play, however should additional post sectional games be required 

this will be arranged with impacted players for each event as necessary 
 

Venues will be advised closer to the event date 
 

ENTRY FORMS HAVE BEEN SENT TO CLUBS AND ARE AVAILABLE ON THE BN WEBSITE 


